PRTRANS1000IS
INTRINSICALLY SAFE TRANSIENT
PRESSURE DATA LOGGER
It is an all too common paradox: you need to capture transient events at a high sample rate but
the events of interest are erratically spread over a long period of time. The PRTrans1000IS is the pressure
recorder to solve your problems. It samples up to 100 Hz (10 ms) but it will only trigger on pressure limits
that you set beforehand. You can start the trigger on high and/or low thresholds and end the trigger
after either a chosen number of samples, or when the signal crosses over your stop threshold. The device

6 Warner Road  ·  Warner, NH 03278
Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE (U.S.)
PRTRANS1000IS-30 0-30PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure Recorder $649.00
PRTRANS1000IS-100 0-100PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure Recorder $649.00
PRTRANS1000IS-300 0-300PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure Recorder $649.00
PRTRANS1000IS-500 0-500PSIA(G) Intrinsically Safe Pressure Recorder $649.00
PRTRANS1000IS-1000 0-1000PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure Recorder $649.00
PRTRANS1000IS-5000 0-5000PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure Recorder $649.00
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable $119.00
NIST NIST Calibration Certificate $60.00
TL-2150 Replacement battery for PRTrans1000IS $ 15.00
Temperature